Stalls For Lease
S. Carroll Co. conv to Howard

& Balt. Cos. Amenities incl.
4-11 stalls, lighted indoor w/
mirrors, 100’ x 200’ outdoor,

direct access to 3,000 acs of
trails. $200/stall, discounts pos.
www.sunnyknollfarm.net, 410-
549-2023, sunnyknol@aol.com

For Rent - Damascus
Luxury 1BR, 1.5BA. HVAC, inter-

net, kitchen, living room, den,
garage, deck. Includes 2 stalls
and pasture w/run-in shed.

$2250/mo. 301-768-8454

Hidden Gem! 50+ac. prop (incl. 1+ac.
lot that can be sold) on park-like setting.
4 BR home, 100’ x 50’ outbuilding w/
elec. Conwv. to |-70, Rtes 27 & 80. Easy
commute to Baltimore, Frederick, Rock-
ville, or Westminster. $1,200,000. Lau-
ren McBain, Re/Max Realty Centre 301-
252-3524, lauren@mcbainhomes.com

Professional, honest REALTOR
with LP Calomeris Realty, LLC
seeks people looking to buy their
dream farm or SELL FAST for top
dollar! Licensed in Maryland &
Virginia, Tara Shegogue is ready
to help make dreams come true!

Call (240) 745-5299 or (301)
698-1958.

Harwood, MD
20 min south of Annapolis,

Loft 1BR apt for one person on
20 ac horse farm. $1250/mo
including utils. w/rent reduction

for PT exp. horse care. Non-
smoker. No pets. Avail March
1, boarding available, indoor/

outdoor. Reality Inn Farm email
meltonw@aol.com

18 Stall Barn in Clarksburg

for full or partial rent. Rubber
footing Indoor and outdoor
arenas. Wash stall, tack room,

feed room, trails, matted stalls,
4-board PVC fencing. Apt also
available. 240-994-4232

April Issue Deadline
Contact us by March 15 to place
your ad for the April issue!

Email classifieds@equiery.com or
call Emily 443-717-0120

Online Classifieds

Are Back!

Check it Out!
s classifieds.equiery.com ¢

To place your ad for the next issue (print &
online) or online only, contact Emily Nessel

443-717-0120 @ classifieds@equiery.com






